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GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
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Geneent

ESSEN H
ESSEN H
ESSEN H
ESSEN H
W LDERT
W LDERT
W LDERT
HEM KSE
EHOEK
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W LDERT
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| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
9 334142
27 2
32 302574
5 338110
24 2
23 3
28 2
13 320877
18 2
28 4
5 331945
4 3
7 338432
6 5
2 6
3 320851
1 321896
10 7
27 8
13 9
25 10
1 4
6 5
17 6
17 302677
1 2
16 11
47 3
7 2
14 7
3 329462
7 8
11 9
4 12
2 10
26 11
5 322027
9 13
15 14
4 2
28 2
7 2
4 3
8 3
6 3
16 3
17 4
13 326561
18 12
13 5
18 15
21 13
16 14
3 2
19 15
2 321584
17 4
7 5
2 335038
11 6
22 16
28 17
3 4
12 5
24 18
14 16
3 4
1 2
1 17
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10 6
17 18
11 7

Ri ng
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612516221
612515821
607210121
614735121
622008920
623079219
607210921
605970821
605972321
622001220
603562620
621609719
621979720
614728221
622001620
613341017
611163119
622385220
611298219
621994520
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622403320
621604919
622400920
610542720
621976920
621991320
607214821
607267721
612520321
603534520
603643320
612516321
622003920
622410720
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611652620
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621974120
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622401320
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Vit esse

1169.
1169.
1167.
1165.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1159.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1153.
1153.
1153.
1153.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1146.
1144.



74 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 14 6 3 BE 611650220 15. 26150 1144. 9849 74
75 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE 25 8 3 BE 605975921 15.25170 1144. 8308 75
76 DE BACKER KCEN HCEVENE 73 16 320796 BE 616145320 15. 25340 1143. 3860 76
77 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE 9 1 4 BE 617852318 15. 25420 1143. 0388 77
78 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE 73 56 2 BE 506415220 15. 25410 1142.9108 78
79 VAN ROY- ROCHTUS HEM KSE 69 41 7 BE 607214921 15.09580 1141.9323 79
80 GEENS PAUL ESSEN H 46 11 19 BE 622004420 15.41110 1141.5565 80
81 DENISSE C & R KAPELLE 43 32 3 BE 605835721 15.31090 1141. 2231 81
82 MAG ELSE KEVI N KALMIHO 41 34 6 BE 603532320 15. 33440 1141. 0598 82
83 V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 13 1 320473 BE 619930718 15. 25551 1140. 8049 83
84 VAN DORST MARCEL ESSEN 18 17 334709 BE 622358720 15. 38310 1140. 3407 84
85 MEEUSEN JEF HCEVENE 22 3 2 BE 611618420 15.27010 1140. 3014 85
86 LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA HEM KSE 17 1 8 BE 607266521 15. 10310 1139. 9548 86
87 NELEN WLLY EHCEK 12 12 5 BE 623251721 15. 42019 1139. 3802 87
88 DENI SSE C. & R KAPELLE 43 2 4 BE 617750319 15. 31530 1138. 3059 88
89 KERMANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 14 7 4 BE 605896021 15.27560 1138. 1727 89
90 VAN ROY- ROCHTUS HEM KSE 69 16 8 BE 610496520 15. 10510 1138. 1380 90
91 GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 24 15 2 BE 605756321 15.29230 1137.5491 91
92 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 24 16 3 BE 605757421 15.29240 1137. 4824 92
93 GEENS PAUL ESSEN H 46 3 20 BE 622948120 15. 42380 1135. 9951 93
94 BRASPENNI NCX W LLY KALMTHO 5 2 2 BE 616527818 15.37320 1134. 7254 94
95 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 24 9 4 BE 605750421 15. 30310 1133. 0337 95
96 DE CROM CYRI EL W LDERT 21 9 2 BE 612525121 15. 40420 1133. 0335 96
97 MAG ELSE KEVI N KALMIHO 41 32 7 BE 624539518 15. 35560 1132.4313 97
98 DENISSE C. & R KAPELLE 43 34 5 BE 605830221 15. 33310 1131. 8618 98
99 VAN ROY- ROCHTUS HEM KSE 69 10 9 BE 622209818 15.12290 1131. 1882 99
100 CGEENS PAUL ESSEN H 46 30 21 BE 621993920 15.44250 1129.2291 100
101 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE 73 57 3 BE 616140220 15.29110 1128. 8347 101
102 LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA HEM KSE 17 6 9 BE 607263721 15.13170 1128.1990 102
103 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 14 12 5 BE 605895521 15.30310 1127.8746 103
104 GEENS PAUL ESSEN H 46 26 22 BE 623054319 15.44480 1127.7852 104
105 KERVANS- VAN BEDAF STABRCE 14 2 6 BE 611650820 15.30440 1127.0194 105
106 CGEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 24 13 5 BE 605751721 15.32110 1126.4581 106
107 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 24 20 6 BE 605754821 15. 32180 1126.0007 107
108 CEENS PAUL ESSEN H 46 22 23 BE 621994620 15.45240 1125.5326 108
109 CGEENS PAUL ESSEN H 46 8 24 BE 614725121 15.45290 1125.2205 109
110 NELEN WLLY EHOEK 12 4 6 BE 623133019 15.45509 1124.9256 110
111 CEENS PAUL ESSEN H 46 36 25 00 614752621 15.45530 1123.7246 111
112 LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA HEM KSE 17 15 10 BE 610541720 15.14250 1123.4531 112
113 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 9 2 3 BE 624040120 15.31360 1123. 1542 113
114 CEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 24 17 7 BE 605758721 15.33220 1121.8356 114
115 V. HERCK- V. DORST EKEREN 97 29 320566 BE 611693920 15.30470 1121.7099 115
116 VAN ROY- ROCHTUS HEM KSE 69 35 10 BE 607210621 15. 14460 1121.6137 116
117 V. D. \EYGAERT & ZN. HCEVENE 13 3 2 BE 619935018 15.30461 1121.4434 117
118 RAYMAKERS RI TA EHOEK 7 2 336670 BE 624987217 15.45270 1120.5525 118
119 VAN ROY- ROCHTUS HEM KSE 69 34 11 BE 607211021 15.15110 1119.8840 119
120 VAN ROY- ROCHTUS HEM KSE 69 45 12 BE 607213621 15.15160 1119.5387 120
121 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HCEVENE 9 9 5 BE 611662620 15.31430 1119.0525 121
122 V. D. \EYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 13 4 3 BE 617764719 15.31261 1118.8332 122
123 VAN ROY- ROCHTUS HEM KSE 69 2 13 BE 622215918 15. 15500 1117.1963 123
124 CEENS PAUL ESSEN H 46 35 26 BE 614737721 15.47490 1116.5502 124
125 DENISSE C & R KAPELLE 43 18 6 BE 626841415 15. 37300 1116.4479 125
126 KONI NGS ETI ENNE W LDERT 28 25 19 BE 622408520 15. 44220 1116.1630 126
127 CGEENS PAUL ESSEN H 46 40 27 BE 614736121 15.48230 1114. 4646 127
128 V. D. \EYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 13 2 4 BE 612013720 15.32571 1112.9403 128
129 VAN ROY- ROCHTUS HEM KSE 69 50 14 BE 607216721 15.17020 1112. 2681 129
130 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HCEVENE 9 6 4 BE 605840221 15. 34250 1112.2234 130
131 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE 9 2 6 BE 613346817 15.33360 1111.7498 131
132 LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA HEM KSE 17 5 11 BE 607266421 15.17180 1111.5571 132
133 CASSI MON PATRI CK KALMIHO 13 9 331544 BE 612813621 15.43339 1110. 4584 133
134 VAN ROY- ROCHTUS HEM KSE 69 4 15 BE 610498720 15.17320 1110.2275 134
135 V. HERCK- V. DORST EKEREN 97 3 2 BE 605924721 15. 33580 1109. 3529 135
136 CGEENS PAUL ESSEN H 46 20 28 BE 622947920 15.49570 1108. 7391 136
137 LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA HEM KSE 17 4 12 BE 607263421 15.18090 1108.0981 137
138 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE 73 32 4 BE 604056521 15.34330 1107.9123 138
139 DE BACKER KCEN HCEVENE 73 19 5 BE 604058321 15. 34350 1107. 7847 139
140 KONI NGS ETI ENNE W LDERT 28 8 20 BE 612517121 15.46390 1107.7142 140
141 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 24 6 8 BE 605755521 15.37240 1106. 3611 141
142 DEN SSE C. & R KAPELLE 43 10 7 BE 614522720 15.40290 1105.1757 142
143 RAYMAKERS RI TA EHCEK 7 5 2 BE 623093319 15.49390 1105.1042 143
144 KONI NGS LUDO EN GLEND EHOEK 11 4 336804 BE 623036419 15.49490 1104.9396 144
145 DENI SSE C. & R KAPELLE 43 22 8 BE 605832221 15.40330 1104. 9264 145
146 RAYMAKERS RI TA EHCEK 7 3 3 BE 622041620 15. 49490 1104.5000 146
147 NELEN WLLY EHOEK 12 9 7 BE 623251421 15.51249 1104. 4890 147
148 CEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T STABRCE 24 5 9 BE 611646020 15.37570 1104. 2840 148
149 GHI ELENS RONNY & WEND STABRCE 19 2 322823 BE 603517320 15.37220 1104.1717 149
150 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE 25 20 4 BE 605974121 15.35490 1103. 3652 150
151 MEEUSEN JEF HCEVENE 22 4 3 BE 611248319 15. 36310 1103. 1410 151
152 VAN DORST MARCEL ESSEN 18 6 2 BE 622357020 15.48250 1103.1332 152
153 MAG ELSE KEVI N KALMIHO 41 39 8 BE 621187619 15. 43410 1103. 0478 153
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VAN ROY- ROCHTUS
MAG ELSE KEVI N
BRASPENNI NCX W LLY
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN.
HOPPENBROUWERS GUY
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
MAG ELSE KEVI N
GEENS PAUL

DE BACKER KCEN

DE BACKER KCEN

DE BACKER KCEN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
DE BACKER KCEN
VAN ROY- ROCHTUS

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN.
V. HERCK- V. DORST
CASSI MON PATRI CK
MATTHYSEN ALFONS

610496920
603534320
603563420
309217020
622015520
605970921
621186719
622050220
616144320
604058221
616144820
605975021
604050921
610491820
604582619
605925321
612815221
611664920

Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

KONI NGS ETI ENNE
KONI NGS ETI ENNE
VAN ROY- ROCHTUS
GEENS PAUL

VAN ROY- ROCHTUS
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
GEENS PAUL

VAN ROY- ROCHTUS

LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA

KONI NGS ETI ENNE
KONI NGS ETI ENNE
KONI NGS ETI ENNE

LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA

DENI SSE C & R

KONI NGS ETI ENNE
KONI NGS ETI ENNE
KONI NGS ETI ENNE

LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA

NELEN W LLY

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA

ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VAN ROY- ROCHTUS
DENI SSE C. & R

LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA

NELEN W LLY
KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T

DE CROM CYRI EL
DENI SSE C & R

LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA

KERMANS- VAN BEDAF

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T

GEENS PAUL
GEENS PAUL

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T

VAN ROY- ROCHTUS
VAN ROY- ROCHTUS
VAN ROY- ROCHTUS
GEENS PAUL

GEENS PAUL

VAN ROY- ROCHTUS
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA

CASSI MON PATRI CK
V. HERCK- V. DORST

LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA

DE BACKER KCEN
DE BACKER KCEN

HEM KSE 69 13 22
KALMTHO 41 31 13
KALMTHO 5 3 3
HOEVENE 13 11 6
EHOCEK 30 7 4
HOEVENE 25 5 7
KALMIHO 41 10 14
ESSEN H 46 19 33
HOEVENE 73 53 19
HOEVENE 73 66 20
HOEVENE 73 43 21
HOEVENE 25 19 8
HOEVENE 73 25 22
HEM KSE 69 8 23
HOEVENE 13 8 7
EKEREN 97 8 7
KALMITHO 13 2 4
HOEVENE 9 5 7
22 355 JAARSE

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
W LDERT 16 3 334142
W LDERT 16 15 2
HEM KSE 40 5 302574
ESSEN H 17 1 338110
HEM KSE 40 1 2
HOEVENE 25 13 320877
HOEVENE 25 18 2
ESSEN H 17 2 2
HEM KSE 40 20 3
HEM KSE 10 7 302677
W LDERT 16 8 3
W LDERT 16 5 4
W LDERT 16 14 5
HEM KSE 10 8 2
KAPELLE 25 5 326561
W LDERT 16 11 6
W LDERT 16 10 7
W LDERT 16 16 8
HEM KSE 10 3 3
EHOEK 6 1 338432
STABRCE 21 1 323500
HEM KSE 10 10 4
HOEVENE 25 8 3
HEM KSE 40 14 4
KAPELLE 25 14 2
HEM KSE 10 1 5
EHOEK 6 6 2
STABRCE 8 1 322027
STABRCE 21 14 2
STABRCE 21 15 3
STABRCE 21 8 4
W LDERT 14 2 335038
KAPELLE 25 16 3
HEM KSE 10 6 6
STABROE 8 6 2
STABRCE 21 12 5
STABRCE 21 18 6
ESSEN H 17 4 3
ESSEN H 17 10 4
STABRCE 21 16 7
HEM KSE 40 8 5
HEM KSE 40 7 6
HEM KSE 40 18 7
ESSEN H 17 9 5
ESSEN H 17 13 6
HEM KSE 40 23 8
HOEVENE 4 1 321896
HEM KSE 10 5 7
KALMIHO 12 8 331544
EKEREN 43 1 320566
HEM KSE 10 4 8
HOEVENE 38 16 320796
HOEVENE 38 4 2

JR

612516221
612515821
607210121
614735121
607210921
605970821
605972321
614728221
607214821
607267721
612520321
612516321
612511421
608242621
605832721
612511321
612512921
612517721
608242921
614816321
614629821
607294021
605975921
607214921
605835721
607266521
623251721
605896021
605756321
605757421
605750421
612525121
605830221
607263721
605895521
605751721
605754821
614725121
614752621
605758721
607210621
607211021
607213621
614737721
614736121
607216721
605840221
607266421
612813621
605924721
607263421
604056521
604058321

Snel h.
Vit esse

1109.
1108.
1107.
1107.



KONI NGS ETI ENNE

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
DENI SSE C. & R

NELEN W LLY

ROBEYNS STEFAAN

VAN ROY- ROCHTUS

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
BACKER KCEN

CROM CYRI EL

BACKER KCEN
BACKER KCEN
BACKER KCEN
BACKER KCEN

CROM CYRI EL

CASSI MON PATRI CK
MEEUSEN JEF

ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VEEUSEN JEF

KONI NGS ETI ENNE

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA
DENI SSE C. & R

V. HERCK- V. DORST

GEENS PAUL

GHI ELENS RONNY & VAEND
VEEUSEN JEF

DENI SSE C & R

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
DE BACKER KCEN

DENI SSE C. & R

LAENEN RAYMOND EN GRA
GEENS PAUL

MEEUSEN JEF
HOPPENBROUVERS GUY
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

KONI NGS ETI ENNE

VAN ROY- ROCHTUS
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

DE BACKER KCEN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

DE BACKER KCEN

V. HERCK- V. DORST

CASSI MON PATRI CK

DENI SSE C. & R

DE BACKER KCEN

VAN ROY- ROCHTUS

DENI SSE C. & R

GEENS PAUL

VAN ROY- ROCHTUS

DE BACKER KCEN

DENI SSE C & R

NELEN W LLY

VAN ROY- ROCHTUS

DE CROM CYRI EL

DE BACKER KCEN

GH ELENS RONNY & VEEND
DE BACKER KCEN

CASSI MON PATRI CK
RAEYMAKERS- KOEVCETS
GEENS PAUL

VAN ROY- ROCHTUS

VAN ROY- ROCHTUS

DE BACKER KCEN

DE BACKER KCEN

M A A

W LDERT
STABRCE
KAPELLE
EHCOEK

HOEVENE
HEM KSE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
W LDERT
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
W LDERT
KALMIHO
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
W LDERT
STABRCE
STABRCE
HEM KSE
KAPELLE
EKEREN

ESSEN H
STABRCE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
HEM KSE
ESSEN H
HOEVENE
EHOEK

HOEVENE
W LDERT
HEM KSE
HOEVENE

=
NW~NOOTANWOOORMWSAOO

322823
3

6

13

8

7

10

8

4
337006

612517121
605755521
605832221
623251421
605974121
607214121
605754621
605756121
604051521
612528221
604057721
604055821
604057321
604050121
612525521
612815921
605854321
605972821
605850821
612516021
605758621
605752521
608242821
605831321
605922221
614742321
612831121
605856021
605837521
605750621
604050721
605831221
608243021
614723621
605854921
614782921
605975721
612519321
607216021
605970921
604058221
605975021
604050921
605925321
612815221
621842121
604060421
607217221
605835821
614738421
607213721
604051121
605830821
614819321
607217421
612529421
604056421
612830021
604059321
154963521
614800221
614755521
607214721
607212721
604050621
604056321



